

**INVITATION TO BID
ADVERTISEMENT NO.
Y-2022-002**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/UNIT	BRAND OFFERED	BID PRICE/UNIT	TOTAL BID PRICE
1	50	pc	2" x 2" x 10' Wood lumber S4S	282.10	14,105.00			
2	20	pc	1/4" x 4' x 8' Marine plywood	468.00	9,360.00			
3	20	pc	1/2" x 4' x 8' Marine plywood	710.00	14,200.00			
4	5	pc	3/4" x 4' x 8' Marine plywood	1,750.00	8,750.00			
5	30	pc	2" x 10' Coronesa	375.20	11,256.00			
6	25	kl	1" CWN	85.00	2,125.00			
7	25	kl	1 1/2" CWN	85.00	2,125.00			
8	25	kl	2" CWN	85.00	2,125.00			
9	25	kl	2 1/2" CWN	85.00	2,125.00			
10	25	kl	3" CWN	85.00	2,125.00			
11	20	pc	4' x 8' Steel Matting #6	1,287.00	25,740.00			
12	50	pc	9mm RSB x 6m	140.40	7,020.00			
13	50	pc	10mm RSB x 6m	210.60	10,530.00			
14	10	box	Welding rod	162.50	1,625.00			
15	25	kl	Tying wire #16	103.08	2,577.00			
16	5	gal	Plasolux Glazing Putty	748.80	3,744.00			
17	5	pail	Latex paint, flat white	3,107.00	15,535.00			
18	5	pail	Latex paint, semi gloss	3,380.00	16,900.00			
19	2	pail	Enamel paint, red	4,400.00	8,800.00			
20	24	pc	Paint brush 1"	18.75	450.00			
21	24	pc	Paint brush 2"	25.00	600.00			
22	24	pc	Baby roller 6"	93.75	2,250.00			
23	20	pc	Steel brush	30.00	600.00			
24	15	pc	Male plug	43.75	656.25			
25	20	pc	1 Gang double pole switch	106.25	2,125.00			
26	20	pc	2 Gang double pole switch	150.50	3,010.00			
27	20	pc	3 Gang double pole switch	187.50	3,750.00			
28	50	pc	20 Watts LED bulb	250.00	12,500.00			
29	4	box	THHN Wire	5,300.00	21,200.00			
30	1200	mtr.	THHN Wire	160.00	192,000.00			
31	25	pc	6" 12 Watts Downlight Surface Type	600.00	15,000.00			
32	25	pc	4" 6 Watts Downlight Surface Type	420.00	10,500.00			
33	1	pc	Digital Clamp Ammeter	8,125.00	8,125.00			
34	10	pc	400 Watts Metal Halide Venus Series Tubular Type	8,250.00	82,500.00			
35	20	pc	Electrical tape	50.00	1,000.00			
36	10	pc	60 Amperes KSB	825.00	8,250.00			
37	5	pc	100 Amperes KSB	1,875.00	9,375.00			
38	20	pc	60 Amperes Circuit Breaker Plug in	565.00	11,300.00			
39	1	set	Flat/Philip Screw Driver	850.00	850.00			
40	2	pc	Scissors 53cm	599.00	1,198.00			
41	20	pc	Teflon tape	30.00	600.00			
42	150	mtr.	1/2" Garden hose	23.00	3,450.00			
43	2	ltr	Vulcaseal	465.00	930.00			
44	15	pc	1/2" PE ball valve	120.00	1,800.00			
45	15	pc	1/2" PE ball valve	110.00	1,650.00			
46	15	pc	1/2" PE tee	130.00	1,950.00			
47	15	pc	1/2" PE coupling	95.00	1,425.00			
48	2	pc	0.60m x 1.61m PVC door	1,812.50	3,625.00			
49	2	pc	0.70m x 1.84m PVC door	2,187.50	4,375.00			
50	10	pc	Pad lock	300.00	3,000.00			
51	30	pc	Door knob	720.00	21,600.00			
52	2	pc	0.90m x 2.10m Aluminum swing door	5,000.00	10,000.00			
			GRAND TOTAL ABC		602,411.25			

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:

Purpose: For the use of Provincial Sports Development Office
Place of Inspection: PGSO, San Jose, Antique
Place of Delivery: Sports Office, San Jose, Antique (to be delivered by the winning supplier)

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration

**Signature of Supplier/Contractor
over Company's printed name**